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XXXVII Trofeo Internacional Villa De Gijón
Gijón, 17 - 19/5/2024

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos Abs.
18/05/2024 - 18:59 Resultados Final
RE 4:12.67 JOAN LLUIS PONS RAMON TOKYO (JPN) 24/07/2021
RC 4:26.40 CASANOVAS Joan ESP Gijón 17/05/2015

Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. BASTOS Lucas Pereira 00 COIMBRA 4:38.62 659
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:38.19 36.20 250m: 2:53.14 39.71 350m: 4:06.50 32.98

100m: 1:01.99 33.00 200m: 2:13.43 35.24 300m: 3:33.52 40.38 400m: 4:38.62 32.12

2. SARREIRA Tomas Amor 05 ANNP 4:45.24 614
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:40.96 37.06 250m: 2:58.77 41.72 350m: 4:13.82 32.49

100m: 1:03.90 34.37 200m: 2:17.05 36.09 300m: 3:41.33 42.56 400m: 4:45.24 31.42

3. SOARES Guilherme Costa 08 ANNP 4:47.12 602
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:42.31 37.08 250m: 3:01.45 42.20 350m: 4:16.37 32.21

100m: 1:05.23 35.47 200m: 2:19.25 36.94 300m: 3:44.16 42.71 400m: 4:47.12 30.75

4. RIVAS BALBOA Lucas 05 FENACYL 4:47.78 598
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:42.31 39.05 250m: 3:00.53 40.09 350m: 4:15.57 33.21

100m: 1:03.26 34.08 200m: 2:20.44 38.13 300m: 3:42.36 41.83 400m: 4:47.78 32.21

5. ALEXANDRU DUMITRIU Victor Valentin06 NORIAS 4:49.68 586
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:45.89 39.37 250m: 3:03.53 39.68 350m: 4:18.35 34.24

100m: 1:06.52 35.80 200m: 2:23.85 37.96 300m: 3:44.11 40.58 400m: 4:49.68 31.33

6. HERVIAS FERNANDEZ Saul 99 MENDITXO 4:51.53 575
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:45.04 38.47 250m: 3:04.24 41.39 350m: 4:19.38 33.09

100m: 1:06.57 36.09 200m: 2:22.85 37.81 300m: 3:46.29 42.05 400m: 4:51.53 32.15

7. CALVO SANTOS Ian 06 FCN 4:51.90 573
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:47.31 39.85 250m: 3:05.11 38.98 350m: 4:18.95 33.25

100m: 1:07.46 36.32 200m: 2:26.13 38.82 300m: 3:45.70 40.59 400m: 4:51.90 32.95

8. FARO MARTINEZ Yoel 07 PONTEAREAS 5:01.99 517
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:45.57 40.03 250m: 3:07.74 42.57 350m: 4:27.11 35.49

100m: 1:05.54 35.79 200m: 2:25.17 39.60 300m: 3:51.62 43.88 400m: 5:01.99 34.88


